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DAY 1
SESSION 1
EVENT 101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
12
13
14
115
116
17
118
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

@

ORDER OF EVENTS

400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
200m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
200m Ind. Medley
200m Ind. Medley
200m Ind. Medley
200m Ind. Medley
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
400m Ind. Medley

MAS 16th May 2025 updated
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MALAYSIA SWIMMING

SPORTEXCEL/MILO/NSC/MAS SWIMMING CIRCUIT 2025
ORDER OF EVENTS Leg 2 (NORTHERN/EM)

2 AUGUST 2025 (SATURDAY)
MORNING SESSION STARTS AT 8.00AM *subject to host

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls

Group 3, 2,1, OPEN
Group 3, 2,1, OPEN
Group 3, 2,1, OPEN
Group 3, 2,1, OPEN
Group 4, 3
Group 4, 3
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 4, 3
Group 4, 3
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 4, 3
Group 4, 3
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 3, 2,1, OPEN
Group 3, 2,1, OPEN
Group 4, 3
Group 4, 3
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 4, 3
Group 4, 3
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 3, 2,1, OPEN

Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest

Slowest to Fastest
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DAY 2
SESSION 2
EVENT 201

202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

MMMMMMMMMMMMMMM

400m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle
200m Breaststroke
200m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
100m Butterfly
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
100m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
400m Ind. Medley

MAS 16th May 2025 updated

SPORTEXCEL/MILO/NSC/MAS SWIMMING CIRCUIT 2025
ORDER OF EVENTS Leg 2 (NORTHERN/EM)

3 AUGUST 2025 (SUNDAY)
MORNING SESSION STARTS AT 8.00AM *subject to host

Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Group 3, 2,1, OPEN
Group 3, 2,1, OPEN
Group 3, 2,1, OPEN
Group 3, 2,1, OPEN
Group 4, 3
Group 4, 3
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 4, 3
Group 4, 3
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 4, 3
Group 4, 3
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 4, 3
Group 4, 3
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 4, 3
Group 4, 3
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 2, 1, OPEN
Group 3, 2,1, OPEN

Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest
Slowest to Fastest

Slowest to Fastest
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